Specifications subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • Phone: (813) 664-9700
For more information visit our website at www.atlanticind.net
Order Information Example: AIFL20C31X20UBLZKP22
AIFL20C3
Model Wattage Driver CCT Color Mounting Options
AIFL20C3=Small LED
Flood
1X20=20w U=120-277V BL=Blue
GR=Green
RD=Red
AM=Amber
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
K=½˝ NPS Knuckle P10=Pencil Photocell, 120VAC
P12=Pencil Photocell, 208-277VAC
P14=Pencil Photocell, 120-277VAC
P20=Swivel Photocell, 120VAC
P22=Swivel Photocell, 208-277VAC
C3 LED Small Flood Light
Dimensions
Width (D) 6¾˝ (172mm)
Length (B) 4⅜˝ (113mm)
Height (A) 5¼˝ (133mm)
The Atlantic AIFL20 C3 ColorLED static color flood light luminaire is
available with a knuckle mounting feature and is designed to provide accent
colored light using Blue, Green, Red or Amber COB LEDs. Typical lighting
applications include retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities,
public transit and airports, office buildings and medical facilities. Mounting can
be accomplished using ground attachment accessories and up to heights of
12 feet based on light level and uniformity requirements.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Die Cast Aluminum Housing and Front Frame with Separate Ballast Compartment.
Integral Heat-Dissipating Fins for Thermal Management. ½˝ Threaded Aperture with
Liquid-Tight Connector.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750; IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Bronze Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion Coating.
Custom Colors Available Upon Request.
Lens:
Clear Flat Glass Lens.
Mounting Options:
Adjustable Knuckle with ½˝ NPS Threads.
COB LED:
ColorLED COB
Wattage:
COB 20w, System: 21w; (100w HID Equivalent)
Driver:
Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz; Less Than 20% THD and PF>0.90. Standard